There are a wide variety of FE Petro™ brand repair parts for both 4"
and 6" submersible turbine pumps and controllers that can be used as
replacement parts on competitive model submersible pumps. There
are several replacement pump motor assemblies which are designed
specifically to bolt on to existing Red-Jacket™ brand pumps. Special
attention should be made when ordering these replacement pump
motor assemblies to ensure the specific Red-Jacket™ replacement part
is ordered as referenced below.

SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPING SYSTEMS
Ordering Information continued
4" Submersible Turbine Pump Replacement Parts
FE Perto™ Model Description Red-Jacket™ Model
PMA 75B ¾ Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph) UMP75U3-3 (852-204-5) &
AGUMP75S3-3 (852-107-5)
PMA AG 75B ¾ Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA 150B 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph) UMP150U3-3 (852-205-5) &
AGUMP150S3-3 (852-108-5)
PMA AG 150B 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA H 150B High PSI 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph) X4UMP150U3 (852-153-5) &
X4AGUMP150S3 (852-215-5)
PMA AG H 150B High PSI 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA 200B 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph) Only available from FE Petro™
PMA AG 200B 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA M 200B MagShell™ 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph) Only available from FE Petro™
PMA AG M 200B MagShell™ 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA H 200B High PSI 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph) UMP200U3-4 (410184-005) &
AGUMP200S3-4 (410184-001)
PMA AG H 200B High PSI 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA H M 200B MagShell™ high PSI 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph) Only available from FE Petro™
PMA AG H M 200B MagShell™ high PSI 2 Hp pump motor assembly (200-250 V, 1 Ph), AG optioned for
biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA 75C ¾ Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph) UMP75U17-3 (852-058-5) &
AGUMP75S17-3 (852-145-5)
PMA AG 75C ¾ Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA 150C 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph) UMP150U17-3 (852-059-5) &
AGUMP150S17-3 (852-146-5)
PMA AG 150C 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA H 150C High PSI 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph) X4UMP150U17 (852-155-5) &
X4AGUMP150S17 (852-217-5)
PMA AG H 150C High PSI 1½ Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA 200C 2 Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph) Only available from FE Petro™
PMA AG 200C 2 Hp pump motor assembly (380-415 V, 3 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA M 200C MagShell 2 Hp Pump Motor Assy (380-415 V, 3 Ph) Only available from FE Petro™
PMA AG M 200C MagShell 2 Hp Pump Motor Assy (380-415 V, 3 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™
PMA H 200C High PSI 2 Hp Pump Motor Assy (380-415 V, 3 Ph) UMP200U17-4 (410184-006) &
AGUMP200S17-4 (410184-002)
PMA AG H 200C High PSI 2 Hp Pump Motor Assy (380-415 V, 3 Ph), AG optioned for biofuels* Only available from FE Petro™